Order online by 9am
for delivery Mon. Tue

PLAIN REGULARFITA
Free Range Chicken Regular Pita
Pulled Pork Regular Pita

Free Farmed Ham Regular Pita
Roast Beef Regular Pita

Grilled Steak Regular Pita

Falafel Regular Pita

Garden Veggie Regular Pita
Marmite Regular Pita

Vegemite Regular Pita

WHOLEMEAL REGULAR FITA
Wholemeal Free Range Chicken Regular Pita
Wholemeal Pulled Pork Regular Pita
Wholemeal Free farmed Ham Regular Pita
Wholemeal Roast Beef Regular Pita
Wholemeal Grilled Steak Regular Pita
Wholemeal Falafel Regular Pita

Wholemeal Garden Veggie Regular Pita
Wholemeal Marmite Regular Pita
Wholemeal Vegemite Regular Pita

GLUTEN FREE REGULAR WRAP

GLUTEN FREE Free Range Chicken Regular Wrap

GLUTEN FREE Free Farmed Ham Regular Wrap
GLUTEN FREE Roast Beef Regular Wrap
GLUTEN FREE Crilled Steak Regular Wrap
GLUTEN FREE Garden Veggie Regular Wrap

REGULAR SALAD BOX

Free Farmed Chicken Regular Salad Box
Pulled Pork Regular Salad Box

Free Farmed Ham Regular Salad Box
Roast Beef Regular Salad Box

Grilled Steak Regular Salad Box

Falafel Regular Salad Box

Garden Veggie Regular Salad Box

SIDES

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Brownie Chocolate Fudge

Pita Chips with Aioli Dipping Sauce (Regular)
Pita Chips with Aioli Dipping Sauce (small)

DRINKS

NZ Natural 500ml

Just Juice Splash Tropical 300ml
Just Juice Splash Blackcurrant 300ml

ezlunch

ENU

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.00
$10.00
$9.50
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$10.00
$9.50
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.00

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.90
$2.50

$3.50
$2.50
$2.50

Te Atatu Intermediate / Term 12024
Unit 6

m 543 Te Atatu Road
Te Atatu Peninsula

Auckland

09-834 6058

Order ontine.. WWW.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your ‘myKindo’ family
account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at
schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be
topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank
transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started,
‘create account’ or log in to your existing myKindo account and
add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call
toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)
8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)



Order online by 9am
for delivery Wednesday

6 INCH SUBS
Ham 6 inch

Roast Beef 6 inch
Salami 6 inch
Turkey 6 inch
Chicken Strips 6 inch
Veggie Delite 6 inch

EXTRAS
Cookies
Apple Juice
Bottle Water

MINI SUBS
Ham Mini

Roast Beef Mini
Turkey Mini
Salami Mini
Veggie Delite Mini

ezlunch

MENU

$7.80
$8.50
$7.80
$8.50
$9.00
$7.00

$1.50
$2.50
$3.00

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

Te Atatu Intermediate / Term 12024

131 Lincoln Road
Henderson
Auckland 0610
09-8374008

waY'

Order ontine.. WWW.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your ‘myKindo’ family
account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at
schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be
topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank
transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started,
‘create account’ or log in to your existing myKindo account and
add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call
toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)
8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)



CZlun Ch Te Atatu Intermediate / Term 12024

%/ 46 Lunn Avenue
ERUNNER Mt Wellington
&@ Auckland

mob-0274318855

Order online by 9am
for delivery Thur. Fri

SUSHI gFC

4pc Salmon Creamcheese avocado sushi $7.30

4pc Tuna Avo Sushi $6.90

4pc Fried Prawn Sushi with mayonnaise $7.10

4pc Fried Chicken Sushi with mayonnaise $6.90

4pc Salmon Avocado Sushi $7.10

4pc Teriyaki Chicken Avocado Sushi $6.90

4pc Teriyaki Chicken Sushi $6.70

4pc Plain Teriyaki Chicken Sushi $6.70

4pc Tuna Mayo Sushi $6.70

4pc Teriyaki Chicken with Cucumber $6.70

4pc Salmon Sushi $7.10

4pc Avocado Sushi $6.70

4pc Cucumber Sushi $6.70

4pc Avocado Cucumber Carrot Sushi $6.70

4pc Avocado Cucumber Sushi $6.70

4pc Cucumber Carrot Sushi $6.70

4pc Carrot Capsicum Sushi $6.70

SUSHI 6PC

6pc Salmon Cream cheese avocado sushi $10.50

6pc Tuna Avo Sushi $10.30

6pc Fried Prawn Sushi with mayonnaise $10.30

6pc Fried Chicken Sushi with mayonnaise $10.00

6pc Salmon Avocado Sushi $10.30

6pc Teriyaki Chicken Avocado Sushi $10.00

6pc Teriyaki Chicken Sushi $9.70

6pc Plain Teriyaki Chicken Sushi $9.00

6pc Tuna Mayo Sushi $9.70

6pc Teriyaki Chicken with Cucumber $9.70

6pc Salmon Sushi $10.30

6pc Avocado Sushi $9.70

6pc Cucumber Sushi $9.70

6pc Avocado Cucumber Carrot Sushi $9.70

6pc Avocado Cucumber Sushi $9.70

6pc Cucumber Carrot Sushi $9.70

B CarotCapsicum Sush 970 order online.. WWW.€ZlUnch.co.nz

ONIGIRI

Triangle Tuna Mayo $5.70 Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your ‘myKindo’ family

Triangle Teriyaki Chicken $5.70 account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at
schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be

ONRICE topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank

Teriyaki Chicken on Rice $7.70 transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started,

Katsu Chicken on Rice $7.70 ‘create account’ or log in to your existing myKindo account and
add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

BENTO BOXES

Teriyaki Chicken Bento Box $17.20 Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call

Fresh Salmon Bento Box $19.20 toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)

Grilled Salmon Bento Box $19.20 8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)

Teriyaki Salmon Bento Box $19.20



