Order online by 9am for delivery Mon. Tue



Te Atatu Intermediate / Term 1 2024



Unit 6 543 Te Atatu Road Te Atatu Peninsula Auckland 09-834 6058

PLAIN REGULAR PITA	
Free Range Chicken Regular Pita	\$9.50
Pulled Pork Regular Pita	\$9.50
Free Farmed Ham Regular Pita	\$9.50
Roast Beef Regular Pita	\$9.00
Grilled Steak Regular Pita	\$10.00
Falafel Regular Pita	\$9.50
Garden Veggie Regular Pita	\$9.00
Marmite Regular Pita	\$9.00
Vegemite Regular Pita	\$9.00
WHOLEMEAL REGULAR PITA	
Wholemeal Free Range Chicken Regular Pita	\$9.50
Wholemeal Pulled Pork Regular Pita	\$9.50
Wholemeal Free farmed Ham Regular Pita	\$9.50
Wholemeal Roast Beef Regular Pita	\$9.50
Wholemeal Grilled Steak Regular Pita	\$10.00
Wholemeal Falafel Regular Pita	\$9.50
Wholemeal Garden Veggie Regular Pita	\$9.00
Wholemeal Marmite Regular Pita	\$9.00
Wholemeal Vegemite Regular Pita	\$9.00
GLUTEN FREE REGULAR WRAP	
GLUTEN FREE Free Range Chicken Regular Wrap	\$10.50
GLUTEN FREE Free Farmed Ham Regular Wrap	\$10.50
GLUTEN FREE Roast Beef Regular Wrap	\$10.50
GLUTEN FREE Grilled Steak Regular Wrap	\$10.50
GLUTEN FREE Garden Veggie Regular Wrap	\$10.00
REGULAR SALAD BO×	
Free Farmed Chicken Regular Salad Box	\$10.50
Pulled Pork Regular Salad Box	\$10.50
Free Farmed Ham Regular Salad Box	\$10.50
Roast Beef Regular Salad Box	\$10.00
Grilled Steak Regular Salad Box	\$11.00
Falafel Regular Salad Box	\$10.00
Garden Veggie Regular Salad Box	\$10.00
SIDES	
Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$3.00
Brownie Chocolate Fudge	\$3.00
Pita Chips with Aioli Dipping Sauce (Regular)	\$3.90
Pita Chips with Aioli Dipping Sauce (small)	\$2.50
DRINKS	
NZ Natural 500ml	\$3.50
Just Juice Splash Tropical 300ml	\$2.50
1 - 1 ' C D - 700	42.50

Just Juice Splash Blackcurrant 300ml

\$2.50

Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order θ pay for your ezlunch using your 'myKindo' family account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started, 'create account' or log in to your existing myKindo account and add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200) 8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays) Order online by 9am for delivery Wednesday



Te Atatu Intermediate / Term 1 2024



131 Lincoln Road Henderson Auckland 0610 09-8374008

CINCH SURS

P INCU ONDO	
Ham 6 inch	\$7.80
Roast Beef 6 inch	\$8.50
Salami 6 inch	\$7.80
Turkey 6 inch	\$8.50
Chicken Strips 6 inch	\$9.00
Veggie Delite 6 inch	\$7.00
EXTRAS	
Cookies	\$1.50
Apple Juice	\$2.50
Bottle Water	\$3.00
MINI SUBS	
Ham Mini	\$5.50
Roast Beef Mini	\$5.50
Turkey Mini	\$5.50
Salami Mini	\$5.50
Veggie Delite Mini	\$5.50

Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order θ pay for your ezlunch using your 'myKindo' family account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bah kransfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started, 'create account' or log in to your existing myKindo account and add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200) 8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays) Order online by 9am for delivery Thur, Fri

ezlunch **MENU**

Te Atatu Intermediate / Term 1 2024



46 Lunn Avenue Mt Wellington Auckland mob-0274318855

SUSHI 4PC	
4pc Salmon Creamcheese avocado sushi	\$7.30
4pc Tuna Avo Sushi	\$6.90
4pc Fried Prawn Sushi with mayonnaise	\$7.10
4pc Fried Chicken Sushi with mayonnaise	\$6.90
4pc Salmon Avocado Sushi	\$7.10
4pc Teriyaki Chicken Avocado Sushi	\$6.90
4pc Teriyaki Chicken Sushi	\$6.70
4pc Plain Teriyaki Chicken Sushi	\$6.70
4pc Tuna Mayo Sushi	\$6.70
4pc Teriyaki Chicken with Cucumber	\$6.70
4pc Salmon Sushi	\$7.10
4pc Avocado Sushi	\$6.70
4pc Cucumber Sushi	\$6.70
4pc Avocado Cucumber Carrot Sushi	\$6.70
4pc Avocado Cucumber Sushi	\$6.70
4pc Cucumber Carrot Sushi	\$6.70
4pc Carrot Capsicum Sushi	\$6.70
The current cupsicum susm	Q0.7 0
SUSHI 6 PC	
6pc Salmon Cream cheese avocado sushi	\$10.50
6pc Tuna Avo Sushi	\$10.30
6pc Fried Prawn Sushi with mayonnaise	\$10.30
6pc Fried Chicken Sushi with mayonnaise	\$10.00
6pc Salmon Avocado Sushi	\$10.30
6pc Teriyaki Chicken Avocado Sushi	\$10.00
6pc Teriyaki Chicken Sushi	\$9.70
6pc Plain Teriyaki Chicken Sushi	\$9.00
6pc Tuna Mayo Sushi	\$9.70
6pc Teriyaki Chicken with Cucumber	\$9.70
6pc Salmon Sushi	\$10.30
6pc Avocado Sushi	\$9.70
6pc Cucumber Sushi	\$9.70
6pc Avocado Cucumber Carrot Sushi	\$9.70
6pc Avocado Cucumber Sushi	\$9.70
6pc Cucumber Carrot Sushi	\$9.70
6pc Carrot Capsicum Sushi	\$9.70
ONIGIRI	
Triangle Tuna Mayo	\$5.70
Triangle Teriyaki Chicken	\$5.70
ON RICE	
Teriyaki Chicken on Rice	\$7.70
Katsu Chicken on Rice	\$7.70
BENTO BOXES	
Teriyaki Chicken Bento Box	\$17.20
Fresh Salmon Bento Box	\$19.20
Grilled Salmon Bento Box	\$19.20
Teriyaki Salmon Bento Box	\$19.20

Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order θ pay for your ezlunch using your 'myKindo' family account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started, 'create account' or log in to your existing myKindo account and add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200) 8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)